
 

 

OFFICIAL 

OFFICIAL 

Dumfries and Galloway Licensing Board 
2024/2025 Meetings 

 
 
 

Meeting Dates (these may be subject to change) 
 

• Wednesday 13 November 2024 at 2.00pm  

• Friday 13 December 2024 at 11am 

• Thursday 23 January 2025 at 10.30am  

• Tuesday 4 March 2025 at 10.30am 

• Thursday 17 April 2025 at 10.30am 

• Tuesday 20 May 2025 at 10.30am  

• Thursday 3 July 2025 at 10.30am 

• Thursday 21 August 2025 at 10.30am 

• Thursday 18 September 2025 at 10.30am 

• Thursday 30 October 2025 at 10.30am 

• Wednesday 3 December 2025 at 10.30am  

 
 


